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Registered/ Company Number: 06917354

Balance Sheet for the Year 1* june 2012 - 31* May 2013

Date Income | Outgoings Balance
Bfwd from 31:May 2012

1499.07
Jun 2012 245 00 0000 1744.07
July 2012 105 00 11924 1729.83
Aug2012 17500 00 Q0 1904.83
Sept 2012 140 00 798 2036.85
Oct 2012 140.00 00 00 2176.85
Nov 2012 20003 0000 2376.88
Dec 2012 120 00 855 2488.33
Jan 2013 140 00 38759 2240.74
Feb 2013 119 25 00 00 2359.99
Mar 2013 140 00 758 2499.99
April 2013 140 00 0000 2632.41
May 2013 140 00 00 00 2772.41
Total Income 1804.28
Total Expense 530.94
Final Balance for Year-end 2772.41
31* May 2013

Audit Exemption Statement

For the year ending 31/05/2013 the company was entitled to exemption from audit under

section 477 of the Companies Act 2006 relating to small companies.

Directors’ responsibilities:

o the members have not required the company to obtain an audit of its accounts for

the year in question in accordance with section 476,
o the directors acknowledge their responsibilities for complying with the

requirements of the Act with respect to accounting records and the preparation of

accounts

o these accounts have been prepared in accordance with the provisions applicable to

companies subject to the small companies’ regime.

These Financial Statements were approved on the 09" February 2014 by the Company Directors

and signed on behalf of the Company by

__J Awolola-McNab_ (Treasurer/Director) __




Registered/ Company Number: 06917354

244 NORTH ROAD WEST MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
Overview of Accounts for the Year 1* June 2012 - 31* May 2013
Date Detail Chq No/ Receipts {(Money In) Payments {Money out}
Bank Credit Balance
May 2012 Totalin | Sinking | Miscel- ] Total Communal | Fire/ | Miscel-
Fund | laneous § Out Electricity | Alarm | laneous
Totals for 140.00 00.00 1499.07
May 2012
1*June | Bal 1499.07
C/fwd
; 01.06.12 | SP CR 35.00| 3500 1534.07
01.06.12 | AC CR 70.00 | 35.00 1569.07
11.06.12 | mMB CR 210.00 | 140 00 1709.07
14.06.12 | JA CR 245.00 | 35.00 0.00 1744.07
Totals for 245.00 0.00 1744.07
i June
1*July Bal 1744.07
C/fwd
01.07.12 |JA CR 35.00; 35.00 1779.07
01.07.12 | Bntish | BP 8.74 8.74 1770.33
Gas
01.07.12 | AceFire | BP 74.74 66 00 1704.33
Alarms
01.07.12 | JARe- | BP 90.44 15.70 | 1688.63
imburse
! 01.07.12 | AceFire | BP 119.24 28 80 1659.83
EQUIP
02.07.12 | SP CR 70.00 | 35.00 1694.83
02.07.12 | AC CR 105.00 | 35.00 1729.83
Totals for 105.00 119.24 1729.83
July
1% Bal 1729.83
August C/fwd
01.08.12 | AC CR 35.00 | 35.00 1764.83
01.08.12 | JA CR 70.00 | 35.00 1799.83
01.08.12 | SP CR 105.00 | 35.00 1834.83
15.08.12 | MB CR 175.00 | 70.00 1904.83
! Totals for 175.00 00.00 1904.83
August
1* Bal 1904.83
September | C/fwd
03.09.12 | SP CR 35.00 | 35.00 1939.83
03.09.12 | JA CR 70.00 | 35.00 1974.83




Registered/ Company Number: 06917354

03.09.12 | AC CR 105.00 | 35.00 2009.83
03.09.12 | MB 140.00 | 35.00 2044.83
10.09.12 | British | BP 7.98 7.98 2036.85
Gas
Totals for 140.00 7.98 2036.85
September
October Bal 2036.85
2011 C/fwd
01.10.12 [ SP CR 35.00 | 35.00 2071.85
01.10.12 | JA CR 70.00 | 35.00 2106.85
01.10.12 | AC CR 105.00 | 35.00 2141.85
01.1012 | MB CR 140.00 | 35.00 2176.85
Totals for 140.00 00.00 2176.85
October
1* Bal 2176.85
November | C/fwd
01.11.12 | SP CR 35.00 | 35.00 2211.85
01.11.12 | AC CR 70.00 | 35.00 2246.85
0111.12 | JA BP 105.00 | 35.00 2281.85
07.11.12 | MB CR 140.00 [ 35.00 2316 85
30.11.12 | CHQ CR 200.03 | 60.03 2376.88
Totals for 200.03 00.00 2376.88
November
1* Bal 2376.88
December | C/fwd
03.12.12 | SP CR 35.00 | 35.00 2411.88
03.12.12 | JA CR 70.00 | 35.00 2446.88
03.12.12 | AC CR 105.00 | 35.00 2481.88
05.12.12 | MB CR 120.00 | 15.00 2496.88
20.12.12 | British | BP 8.55 8.55 2488.33
Gas
Totals for 120.00 8.55 24388.33
December
1% Bal 2488.33
January | C/fwd
02.01.13 [JA CR 35.00 | 35.00 252333
02.01.13 | AC CR 70.00 | 35.00 2558.33
02.01.13 | SP CR 105.00 | 35.00 2593.33
05.0113 | MB CR 140.00 | 3500 2628 33
30.0113 | ClAins | BP 387.59 387.59 | 2240 74
Totals for 140.00 387.59 2240.74
January




Registered/ Company Number: 06917354

1* Bal 2240.74
February | C/fwd
01.02.13 | sSP CR 35.00 35.00 2275.74
01.02.13 | AC CR 70.00 35.00 2310.74
01.02.13 | JA CR 105.00 | 35.00 2345.74
04.02.13 | MB 119.25 | 14.25 2359.99
Totals for 119 25 00.00 2359.99
February
1* March 2359.99
01.03.13 | SP CR 35.00 | 35.00 2394.99
01.03.13 | AC CR 70.00 | 35.00 2429.99
01.03.13 | JA CR 105.00 35.00 2464.99
08.03.13 | MB CR 140.00 | 35.00 249999
08.03.13 | BRITISH | BP 758 7.58 2492.41
GAS
Totals for 140.00 7.58 2492.41
March
1* April 2492 41
02.04.13 | SP CR 35.00 | 35.00 2527.41
02.04.13 | JA CR 70 00 35.00 2562.41
02.04.13 | AC CR 105.00 | 35.00 2597.41
02.04.13 | MB CR 140.00 | 35.00 2632.41
Totals for 140.00 00.00 2632.41
April
1* May 2632.41
01.05.13 | SP CR 35.00 | 35.00 2667.41
01.05.13 | AC CR 70,00 | 35.00 2702.41
010513 | JA CR 105.00 | 35.00 2737.41
07.0513 | MB CR 140.00 | 35.00 2772.41
Totals for 140.00 00.00 2772.41
May




